LTD

DAVID SCOTT FISHING LTD SC476019
DAWNMILL LIMITED SC377351
DC LEISURE (SCOTLAND) LTD SC553938
DELIVERY DRIVER SOLUTIONS (UK) SC488808
LIMITED

DELTARAIL ENGINEERING LTD S5C554427
DEMON POWDERCOATING LTD SC554295
DEURALI ENTERPRISES LIMITED SC504266
DGS PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES SC447985
LIMITED

DMC SECURITY LIMITED SC476261
DOCTOR VAPOR LTD SC474532
DRYDEN ENGINEERING LTD. SC320145

DTS DALGLIESH TRAINING SERVICES LTD SC370932
DUNN TECHNICAL SERVICES GLASGOW LTD. SC377610

D WADDELL LIMITED SC502496
DWYER STORES LIMITED SC339745
ECO DOOR SYSTEMS LTD SC453796
ECOSSE EUROPEAN LOGISTICS LTD SC502464

FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
GREEN CLEAN HEALTH & SAFETY LIMITED SC143926

THE GREENSIDE PUB LIMITED SC554300
G SIMPSON LIMITED SC358912
HALBEATH ASSETS LIMITED SC004650
HALLS AT TAIN LTD SC474761
HANLON CLARK LETTINGS LIMITED SC475658
HARD GRIND LTD SC505569
HARD GRIND APPAREL LTD SC505797
HARD GRIND RETAIL LTD SC505799
HAWKER IT SERVICES LIMITED SC421218
HAYS RIG ACCESS LIMITED SC447036
HAZELBANK EQUESTRIAN LTD SC502123
HEBRIDEAN CRISP COMPANY LIMITED SC553982
HEMINGWAYSBAR LTD SC448063
HEREFORYOU LIMITED SC503472
HERITAGE ROOFING & ROUGHCASTING LTD SC502537
HHAWK TECH LTD SC554050
HOHO RESEARCH LIMITED SC502772
THE HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY (UK) S5C504492
LTD

HOME PENSIONS LIMITED SC553964
HOUSE & HOME BLAIRGOWRIE LTD SC503722
HS CUISINE LTD SC503292
HYPER GEEK STUFF LIMITED SC503105
HYTA LTD. SC554001
IBIZA CLUB NEWS LTD SC534170
I.C.S. FISHERIES LTD. S5C247703
I.F.I RETAIL LTD SC421316
IGC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SC504654
IH2 LIMITED SC502975
ILLYRIA MEDICAL LIMITED SC456267
I LOVE MAKE-UP LTD S5C523875
IMFI LIMITED SC554450
INDEPENDENT ADVISERS (MORTGAGES) SC320496
LIMITED

INFLUX TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED SC494339
INNLAW LIMITED S5C290114
INNOVATIVE INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS SC376684
LIMITED

INTEGRATED PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 5C399528

GEORGE FALCONER LTD

GERARD SMYTH ELECTRICAL LTD.
GERRY G HALL LIMITED

GIN & TONIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GINGER DWELLINGS LIMITED

GIRVAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GJGD LEISURE LIMITED

GLADIATOR I.T LIMITED

THE GLASGOW CHEESECAKE CO LIMITED
GLASGOW HOMECARE LTD

GLASS AND JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GLENBURN GROCERS LIMITED
GLITTERFLY LTD

GLOBAL SCOTLAND LIMITED

G.MCA MAINTENANCE LTD

GMD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

GMS EMPLOYMENT LTD.

GOLDEN BELL FOOD LIMITED

GRAHAM ANGUS LIMITED

GRANT BUCHANAN LIMITED

JBS RENTALS LTD

J.C. ELECTRICAL (FIFE) LTD

JD PROPERTY REPAIR LIMITED

JF WELDING LTD

JIGSAW EVENTS & MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JIM BEALE JOINERY SERVICES LTD
J LAIDLAW & SON LTD.

J LIME & STONE LTD

JLY INTERNATIONAL CO LTD

JNJ HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS LTD
JOHNSTON GRAY & WARDROP LIMITED
JONNY LIPPIATT JOINERS LTD
JOSEF FLAKS LTD

JS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LTD
JS ROPE ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD
JTECH ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JUSTOM LTD

JUST SEW AND KNIT LTD

KEA SALES LIMITED

KEENAN MEDIA LIMITED

KELLY TRADE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KENGSGLEN LIMITED

KERR VENTS LIMITED

KETTLEBRIDGE COMMUNITY PUB CO
LIMITED

KEY PROPERTY AND FINANCIAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KEY STORE IRVINE LTD

KHAN123 LTD

KHD SERVICES LTD

KILSYTH TIMBER FRAME LTD

KINGDOM BIOMECHANICAL LIMITED

KINGSWOOD FASHION LIMITED

KLS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

KM CONTRACTS ROOFING & BUILDING LTD

KMSS MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD

KOMONO DIGITAL CONSULTING LIMITED

K ORBELL LTD

KPG NORTHERN LTD

KURTISMILLER LIMITED

S5C534027
5C503598
SC447511
SC468088
5C208444
SC421077
5C554398
SC503107
SC476236
SC525967
S5C554410
5C524047
SC533972
SC314425
SC475065
5C533801
SC553898
SC503815
SC475601
SC533919

SC504283
SC534078
SC475603
SC446622
5C492888
SC446486
S5C294686
SC415967
SC554237
SC554074
5C124010
SC503494
SC553960
SC466689
S5C448179
SC504303
SC474175
SC504594
SC336858
5C289423
SC504161
SC447580
SC394301
SC554387

SC554330

SC506505
SC554132
SC503563
SC554392
S5C474842
S5C226740
SC301078
SC475005
5C422141
S5C503662
SC554172
SC554062
SC554198

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018

10/04/2018

10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018



