LTD		GEORGE FALCONER LTD GERARD SMYTH ELECTRICAL LTD. GERRY G HALL LIMITED GIN & TONIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED GINGER DWELLINGS LIMITED GIRVAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED GJGD LEISURE LIMITED GLADIATOR I.T LIMITED THE GLASGOW CHEESECAKE CO LIMITED GLASGOW HOMECARE LTD GLASS AND JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED GLENBURN GROCERS LIMITED GLITTERFLY LTD GLOBAL SCOTLAND LIMITED G.MCA MAINTENANCE LTD GMD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED GMS EMPLOYMENT LTD. GOLDEN BELL FOOD LIMITED GRAHAM ANGUS LIMITED	SC534027	10/04/2018
DAVID SCOTT FISHING LTD	SC476019	GERARD SMYTH ELECTRICAL LTD.	SC503598	10/04/2018
DAWNMILL LIMITED	SC377351	GERRY G HALL LIMITED	SC447511	10/04/2018
DC LEISURE (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC553938	GIN & TONIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC468088	10/04/2018
DELIVERY DRIVER SOLUTIONS (UK)	SC488808	GINGER DWELLINGS LIMITED	SC208444	10/04/2018
LIMITED		GIRVAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC421077	10/04/2018
DELTARAIL ENGINEERING LTD	SC554427	GJGD LEISURE LIMITED	SC554398	10/04/2018
DEMON POWDERCOATING LTD	SC554295	GLADIATOR I.T LIMITED	SC503107	10/04/2018
DEURALI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC504266	THE GLASGOW CHEESECAKE CO LIMITED	SC476236	10/04/2018
DGS PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES	SC447985	GLASGOW HOMECARE LTD	SC525967	10/04/2018
LIMITED		GLASS AND JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC554410	10/04/2018
DMC SECURITY LIMITED	SC476261	GLENBURN GROCERS LIMITED	SC524047	10/04/2018
DOCTOR VAPOR LTD	SC474532	GLITTERFLY LTD	SC533972	10/04/2018
DRYDEN ENGINEERING LTD.	SC320145	GLOBAL SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC314425	10/04/2018
DTS DALGLIESH TRAINING SERVICES LTD	SC370932	G.MCA MAINTENANCE LTD	SC475065	10/04/2018
DUNN TECHNICAL SERVICES GLASGOW LTD.	SC377610	GMD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	SC533801	10/04/2018
D WADDELL LIMITED	SC502496	GMS EMPLOYMENT LTD.	SC553898	10/04/2018
DWYER STORES LIMITED	SC339745	GOLDEN BELL FOOD LIMITED	SC503815	10/04/2018
ECO DOOR SYSTEMS LTD	SC453796	GRAHAM ANGUS LIMITED	SC475601	10/04/2018
ECOSSE EUROPEAN LOGISTICS LTD	SC502464	GRANT BUCHANAN LIMITED	SC533919	10/04/2018
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTI	NUED	GOLDEN BELL FOOD LIMITED GRAHAM ANGUS LIMITED GRAHAM ANGUS LIMITED GRANT BUCHANAN LIMITED JES RENTALS LTD J.C. ELECTRICAL (FIFE) LTD JD PROPERTY REPAIR LIMITED JF WELDING LTD JIGSAW EVENTS & MANAGEMENT LIMITED JIM BEALE JOINERY SERVICES LTD J LAIDLAW & SON LTD. J LIME & STONE LTD JLY INTERNATIONAL CO LTD JNJ HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS LTD JOHNSTON GRAY & WARDROP LIMITED JONNY LIPPIATT JOINERS LTD JOSEF FLAKS LTD JS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LTD JS ROPE ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD JUSTOM LTD JUST SEW AND KNIT LTD KEA SALES LIMITED KEENAN MEDIA LIMITED KEENAN MEDIA LIMITED KEENAN MEDIA LIMITED KERR VENTS LIMITED KETTLEBRIDGE COMMUNITY PUB CO LIMITED KEY PROPERTY AND FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED KEY STORE IRVINE LTD KHAN123 LTD		
GREEN CLEAN HEALTH & SAFETY LIMITED	SC143926	JBS RENTALS LTD	SC504283	10/04/2018
THE GREENSIDE PUB LIMITED	SC554300	J.C. ELECTRICAL (FIFE) LTD	SC534078	10/04/2018
G SIMPSON LIMITED	SC358912	JD PROPERTY REPAIR LIMITED	SC475603	10/04/2018
HALBEATH ASSETS LIMITED	SC004650	JF WELDING LTD	SC446622	10/04/2018
HALLS AT TAIN LTD	SC474761	JIGSAW EVENTS & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC492888	10/04/2018
HANLON CLARK LETTINGS LIMITED	SC475658	JIM BEALE JOINERY SERVICES LTD	SC446486	10/04/2018
HARD GRIND LTD	SC505569	J LAIDLAW & SON LTD.	SC294686	10/04/2018
HARD GRIND APPAREL LTD	SC505797	J LIME & STONE LTD	SC415967	10/04/2018
HARD GRIND RETAIL LTD	SC505799	JLY INTERNATIONAL CO LTD	SC554237	10/04/2018
HAWKER IT SERVICES LIMITED	SC421218	JNJ HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS LTD	SC554074	10/04/2018
HAYS RIG ACCESS LIMITED	SC447036	JOHNSTON GRAY & WARDROP LIMITED	SC124010	10/04/2018
HAZELBANK EOUESTRIAN LTD	SC502123	JONNY LIPPIATT JOINERS LTD	SC503494	10/04/2018
HEBRIDEAN CRISP COMPANY LIMITED	SC553982	JOSEF FLAKS LTD	SC553960	10/04/2018
HEMINGWAYSBAR LTD	SC448063	JS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LTD	SC466689	10/04/2018
HEREFORYOU LIMITED	SC503472	JS ROPE ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC448179	10/04/2018
HERITAGE ROOFING & ROUGHCASTING LTD	SC502537	TTECH ENTERPRISE LIMITED	SC504303	10/04/2018
HHAWK TECH I.TD	SC554050	JUSTOM LTD	SC474175	10/01/2018
HOHO RESEARCH LIMITED	SC502772	THE SEM AND KNIT TOD	90504594	10/04/2010
THE HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY (IIK)	90504492	KEV SVIES TIMILED	90336858	10/04/2010
T.TD	50304492	KEENAN MEDIA TIMITED	SC289423	10/04/2010
HOME DENGTONG TIMITED	90553964	KEIIV ADVDE GUIIMIUNG IIMIAED	90504161	10/04/2010
HOME LENGIONS DIMITED	90503707	KENDOCCIEN ITMITTED	90417590	10/04/2010
HOOSE & HOME BLAIRGOWRIE LID	90503722	KEDD ALMUÇ I IMILED	20304301	10/04/2010
US COISING TID	SCJU3292	VEKK AFMIS TIMITED	SC394301	10/04/2010
NAMA 1 MD	SC303103	TIMITED	50334367	10/04/2010
TITA LID.	30534170	TIMITED	00554330	10/04/0010
IBIZA CLUB NEWS LTD	SC534170	KEY PROPERTY AND FINANCIAL	SC554330	10/04/2018
I.C.S. FISHERIES LTD.	SC247703	SOLUTIONS LIMITED	22506505	10/04/0010
I.F.I RETAIL LTD	SC421316	KEY STORE IRVINE LTD	SC506505	10/04/2018
IGC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	SC504654	KHAN123 LTD	SC554132	10/04/2018
IH2 LIMITED	SC502975	KHD SERVICES LTD	SC503563	10/04/2018
ILLYRIA MEDICAL LIMITED	SC456267	KILSYTH TIMBER FRAME LTD	SC554392	10/04/2018
I LOVE MAKE-UP LTD	SC523875	KINGDOM BIOMECHANICAL LIMITED	SC474842	10/04/2018
IMFI LIMITED	SC554450	KINGSWOOD FASHION LIMITED	SC226740	10/04/2018
INDEPENDENT ADVISERS (MORTGAGES)	SC320496	KLS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	SC301078	10/04/2018
LIMITED		KM CONTRACTS ROOFING & BUILDING LTD		10/04/2018
INFLUX TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	SC494339	KMSS MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD	SC422141	10/04/2018
INNLAW LIMITED	SC290114	KOMONO DIGITAL CONSULTING LIMITED	SC503662	10/04/2018
INNOVATIVE INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS	SC376684	K ORBELL LTD	SC554172	10/04/2018
LIMITED		KPG NORTHERN LTD	SC554062	10/04/2018
INTEGRATED PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	SC399528	KURTISMILLER LIMITED	SC554198	10/04/2018